Units

Bernardsville

May 2023

Address Style
132 Claremont Road 5B OneFloor
4B Somerset Hills Court TwnEndUn
54 Lloyd Road Ranch
63 Old Army Road Colonial
28 Rippling Brook Way Contemp
36 Pheasant Hill Drive RanchExp
40 Peachcroft Drive Carriage
AVERAGE

Bedrms Baths

2

W

1.0 15
2.1 38
2.0 141
31 29
41 13
3] 5
31 75

44

Number of Units:
Average List Price:
Average Days on Market:

‘Active "Listings in Bernardsville

25
$2,408,548
65

7

Prominent Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Properties

Market

Snapshot

Total Assess-

DOM  Orig. List Price List Price Sales Price SP:LP ment
$254,900 $254,900 $266,000 104.35% $212,100
$319,000 $319,000 $320,000 100.31% $357,200
$649,500 $595,000 $580,000 97.48% $485,100
$589,000 $589,000 $675,000 114.60% $523,700
$869,000 $869,000 $850,000 97.81% $855,100
$899,000 $899,000 $975,000 108.45% $817,800

$1,250,000 $1,115,000 $1,040,000 93.27% $1,115,900
$690,057 $662,986 $672,286 102.33%
‘Under ContractListings in Bernardsville
Number of Units: 19
Average List Price: $1,627,526
Average Days on Market: 49
7

SP:AV

1.25

0.90

1.20

1.29

0.99

1.19

0.93

1.1



Bernardsville 2023 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September | October November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 110 48 95 13 44 50
List Price $1,878,312 | $930,417 | $840,125 | $935,000 | $662,986 $1,073,740
Sales Price $1,540,000 | $884,892 | $850,125 | $944,917 | $672,286 $994,453
SP.LP% 91.61% 97.62% 100.72% | 10115% 102.33% 98.50%
SPto AV 118 1.29 1.25 1.25 1 1.1
# Units Sold 8 6 8 6 7 35
3 Mo Rate of Ab 2.86 .57 218 2.55 314 2.66
Active Listings 29 20 15 20 95 20
Under Contracts 1l 13 13 19 19 15
Flashback! YTD 2022 vs YTD 2023
YTD 20292 2023 % Change Prominent YTD 20292 2023 % Change
DOM 59 50 -16.12% Prope rties # Units Sold 49 35 -28.57%
Sales Price $1,033,666 $994,453 -3.79% Rate of Ab 3 Mo 2.51 2.66 6.15%
LP:SP 101.48% 98.50% -2.94% SOthebY’S Actives 21 20 -4.67%
SP:AV 1.475 1.214 -17.70% INTERRQTIONALREALTY Under Contracts 23 15 -34.78%
Bernardsville Yearly Market Trends Bernardsville Yearly Market Trends
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LP| $923837 |$1142,058 | $1,210,174 | $1,156,426 | $968,089 | $951,193 |$1180,406 | $913,842 | $932,671 | $764,369 | $997,34 | $946,481 | $626,444 | $946,174 | $812,773 | $794167 | $900,941 | $958,715 |$1,094,462

S|

bl

$882,879 | $1,108,266 | $1,140,704 | $1,100,786 | $906,632 | $876,740 | $1,019,146 | $848,980 | $896,399 | $728,330 | $850,996 | $888,721 | $745399 | $886,206 | $766,203 | $748,695 | $855905 | $939,559 ($1,090,694

Sales Price to Assessed Value Ratio 12Month Rate of Absorption 150 130 230
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Data only available until 2012

Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed. © 2004-2023 Copyright Protected. All Rights Reserved Not intended to solicit a property already listed.



