# Bernardsville May 2023 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
1	132 Claremont Road 5B	OneFloor	2	1.0	15	\$254,900	\$254,900	\$266,000	104.35%	\$212,100	1.25
2	4B Somerset Hills Court	TwnEndUn	2	2.1	38	\$319,000	\$319,000	\$320,000	100.31%	\$357,200	0.90
3	54 Lloyd Road	Ranch	2	2.0	141	\$649,500	\$595,000	\$580,000	97.48%	\$485,100	1.20
4	63 Old Army Road	Colonial	4	3.1	22	\$589,000	\$589,000	\$675,000	114.60%	\$523,700	1.29
5	28 Rippling Brook Way	Contemp	4	4.1	13	\$869,000	\$869,000	\$850,000	97.81%	\$855,100	0.99
6	36 Pheasant Hill Drive	RanchExp	3	3.1	5	\$899,000	\$899,000	\$975,000	108.45%	\$817,800	1.19
7	40 Peachcroft Drive	Carriage	3	3.1	75	\$1,250,000	\$1,115,000	\$1,040,000	93.27%	\$1,115,900	0.93
	AVERAGE				44	\$690,057	\$662,986	\$672,286	102.33%		1.11

## "Active" Listings in Bernardsville

Number of Units: 25
Average List Price: \$2,408,548
Average Days on Market: 65

## "Under Contract" Listings in Bernardsville

Number of Units: 19
Average List Price: \$1,627,526
Average Days on Market: 49



### Bernardsville 2023 Year to Date Market Trends

		·				. • • •		<u> </u>		. •		
January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD AVG
110	48	25	13	44				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			50
\$1,878,312	\$930,417	\$840,125	\$935,000	\$662,986								\$1,073,740
\$1,540,000	\$884,892	\$850,125	\$944,917	\$672,286		<u> </u>			<u> </u>			\$994,453
91.61%	97.62%	100.72%	101.15%	102.33%								98.50%
1.18	1.29	1.25	1.25	1.11								1.21
8	6	8	6	7								35
2.86	2.57	2.18	2.55	3.14								2.66
22	20	15	20	25								20
11	13	13	19	19								15
	\$1,878,312 \$1,540,000 91.61% 1.18 8 2.86 22	January     February       110     48       \$1,878,312     \$930,417       \$1,540,000     \$884,892       91.61%     97.62%       1.18     1.29       8     6       2.86     2.57       22     20	January         February         March           110         48         25           \$1,878,312         \$930,417         \$840,125           \$1,540,000         \$884,892         \$850,125           91.61%         97.62%         100.72%           1.18         1.29         1.25           8         6         8           2.86         2.57         2.18           22         20         15	110     48     25     13       \$1,878,312     \$930,417     \$840,125     \$935,000       \$1,540,000     \$884,892     \$850,125     \$944,917       91.61%     97.62%     100.72%     101.15%       1.18     1.29     1.25     1.25       8     6     8     6       2.86     2.57     2.18     2.55       22     20     15     20	January         February         March         April         May           110         48         25         13         44           \$1,878,312         \$930,417         \$840,125         \$935,000         \$662,986           \$1,540,000         \$884,892         \$850,125         \$944,917         \$672,286           91.61%         97.62%         100.72%         101.15%         102.33%           1.18         1.29         1.25         1.25         1.11           8         6         8         6         7           2.86         2.57         2.18         2.55         3.14           22         20         15         20         25	January         February         March         April         May         June           110         48         25         13         44           \$1,878,312         \$930,417         \$840,125         \$935,000         \$662,986           \$1,540,000         \$884,892         \$850,125         \$944,917         \$672,286           91.61%         97.62%         100.72%         101.15%         102.33%           1.18         1.29         1.25         1.25         1.11           8         6         8         6         7           2.86         2.57         2.18         2.55         3.14           22         20         15         20         25	January         February         March         April         May         June         July           110         48         25         13         44         4	January         February         March         April         May         June         July         August           110         48         25         13         44         <	January         February         March         April         May         June         July         August         September           110         48         25         13         44	January         February         March         April         May         June         July         August         September         October           110         48         25         13         44	January         February         March         April         May         June         July         August         September         October         November           110         48         25         13         44         10 <td< td=""><td>January         February         March         April         May         June         July         August         September         October         November         December           110         48         25         13         44</td></td<>	January         February         March         April         May         June         July         August         September         October         November         December           110         48         25         13         44

# Flashback! YTD 2022 vs YTD 2023

YTD	2022	2023	% Change
DOM	59	50	-16.12%
Sales Price	\$1,033,666	\$994,453	-3.79%
LP:SP	101.48%	98.50%	-2.94%
SP:AV	1.475	1.214	-17.70%

Prominent Properties

Sotheby's INTERNATIONAL REALTY

YTD	2022	2023	% Change		
# Units Sold	49	35	-28.57%		
Rate of Ab 3 Mo	2.51	2.66	6.15%		
Actives	21	20	-4.67%		
Under Contracts	23	15	-34.78%		

### Bernardsville Yearly Market Trends







#### Bernardsville Yearly Market Trends Sales Price to List Price Ratios





